
953

163

356

100

743

1080

592

151

335

240
106

1445

5840

1365

607

375

823

880

31296 89

0

5853

535

305

Ar
ch

ite
ct

:
Ja

ni
k 

B
ec

ke
rs

 A
rc

hi
te

ct
St

ee
ns

tra
at

 2
7b

1 
- 1

00
0 

Br
us

se
l

te
l +

32
 4

74
96

36
72

  b
ec

ke
rs

.ja
@

gm
ai

l.c
om

Pr
oj

ec
t

11
/0

1/
20

26
N

r.: I_
N

W
ie

m
er

sd
re

ef
 2

4 
90

00
 G

en
t

In
pl

an
tin

gs
pl

an
 n

ie
uw

e 
to

es
ta

nd
W

O
O

N
H

U
IS

 &
 G

AR
AG

E/
C

AR
PO

R
T

O
m

ge
vi

ng
sv

er
gu

nn
in

g
1/

20
0A3

ZIE BIJZONDERE
VOORWAARDE(N)


